BEST.NR.

N° | REFERENCE PART NAME
CODE

1 20000000 Motor

2 00003507 O-ring 3243

3 31400001 Baty

4 00340607 Screw TE M6 x 20

5 00000004 Washer @ 6

6 00003203 Cap

g 00003311 Circlip @ E26

8 41600017 Pinion

9 00003303 Circlip @ E15

10 41600018 Pinion

11 40001019 GearZ=24

12 40001008 GearZ=16

13 00000006 Spring washer @ 16

14 00000113 Nut M10

15 40000003 Bushing

186 30001003 Shaft with crown

17 40100025 Bushing

18 00003502 Q-ring 146

19 40000005 Support

20 00030504 Screw TCEI M5 x 12

21 00003605 Packing ring 32 x 17 x 7

22 40001006 Quter gear Z = 34

23 40000025 | Outer gear Z = 26

24 31400002 Crankcase

25 00003101 Knob

26 00000104 Nut M5

27 40000007 Chain 3/8 - 22 pitches

28 40000010 Chain 3/8 - 22 pitches




ABB. 1- GEHAUSE-EINHEIT
TAB. 1-BATY GROUP
PL. 1-ENSEMBLEB

24 131426 25

27 8 91920

161718

~

i



